
     
 

  HOODED SWEATSHIRT UNISEX
   SWUAHOOD 
 

  

 

 

  
 

CHARACTERISTICS

35% cotton - 65% polyester. Weight: 290 gsm.

Hooded sweater. Matched colour drawcord. Full zip. Kangaroo pocket. 1x1 Rib with lycra in
cuffs and waistband. 

 

  Box 25

        Pack 5

COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

RD
Red

NY
Navy

RB
Royal Blue

GM
Grey

Melange

KH
Khaki

  

 

NEW COLORS

BG
Bottle
Green

KG
Kelly Green

MU
Mustard
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 SIZE

EU XS S M L XL XXL

Width 52 cm
20.5"

54 cm
21.3"

56 cm
22"

58 cm
22.8"

60 cm
23.6"

62 cm
24.4"

Length 67 cm
26.4"

69 cm
27.2"

70 cm
27.6"

71 cm
28"

72 cm
28.3"

74 cm
29.1"
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