



COLOURS



NEW COLORS



CHARACTERISTICS

35% cotton - 65% polyester. Weight: 290 gsm.

Hooded sweater. Matched colour drawcord. Full zip. Kangaroo pocket. 1x1 Rib with lycra in cuffs and waistband.





SIZE						
EU	xs	S	М	L	XL	XXL
Width	52 cm	54 cm	56 cm	58 cm	60 cm	62 cm
	20.5"	21.3"	22"	22.8"	23.6"	24.4"
Length	67 cm	69 cm	70 cm	71 cm	72 cm	74 cm
	26.4"	27.2"	27.6"	28"	28.3"	29.1"





